Under 15 Girls

Pos Time

0:21:39.65
0:21:41.55
0:21:46.55
0:22:16.05
0:22:18.05
0:22:24.20
0:22:24.50
0:22:25.65
0:22:30.30
0:22:30.85
0:22:33.55
0:22:41.85
0:22:48.05
0:22:50.80
0:22:51.30
0:22:58.45
0:23:06.65
0:23:11.50
0:23:14.85
0:23:16.30
0:23:19.60
0:23:23.55
0:23:29.50
0:23:34.25
0:23:36.25
0:23:43.50
0:23:44.80
0:23:53.05
0:23:57.35
0:23:59.55
0:24:02.50
0:24:02.65
0:24:02.90
0:24:04.80
0:24:04.80
0:24:05.15
0:24:06.65
0:24:07.65
0:24:09.40
0:24:14.00
0:24:16.95
0:24:18.95
0:24:19.35
0:24:21.20
0:24:21.40
0:24:24.40
0:24:28.45
0:24:28.95
0:24:33.15
0:24:34.30
0:24:35.60
0:24:36.50
0:24:36.80
0:24:37.00
0:24:40.60
0:24:42.15
0:24:44.05
0:24:46.70
0:24:53.75
0:25:03.30
0:25:03.35
0:25:04.10
0:25:06.40
0:25:07.05
0:25:09.35
0:25:18.05
0:25:19.25
0:25:24.15
0:25:45.85
0:25:56.75
0:26:02.80
0:26:08.05
0:26:10.35
0:26:10.95
0:26:13.10
0:26:19.05
0:26:21.25
0:26:22.75
0:26:32.20
0:26:38.00
0:27:05.75
0:27:08.95
0:27:38.20
0:27:50.45
0:27:50.60
0:28:29.70
0:29:01.75
0:29:19.00
0:29:22.05
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Team

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A’
Herne Hill Harriers 'A'
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 'A'
City of Sheffield AC

Bedford & County AC 'A’
Teambath AC'A'

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'
Thames Valley Harriers 'A’
Bracknell AC'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A'
Chiltern Harriers AC

Bedford & County AC 'B'
Stockport Harriers & AC 'A'

Herne Hill Harriers 'B'

West Suffolk AC'A'

Halesowen ACc

Taunton AC'A'

Leicester Coritanian AC 'A’
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'B'
Wirral AC'A'

Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'A'
Charnwood AC'A'

Herne Hill Harriers 'C'

Stockport Harriers & AC 'B'
Bedford & County AC 'C'
Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'B'
Bracknell AC'B'

Newquay & Par AC

City of Stoke AC 'A'

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Woodford Green & Essex Ladies 'A'
Thames Valley Harriers 'B'

Vale Royal AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'B'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'A'
Gateshead Harriers & AC'A’
Teambath AC'B'

Nene Valley Harriers 'A’

Tipton Harriers 'A'

Wakefield District H & AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers 'A’
Preston Harriers

Derby AC 'A'

St Albans AC'A’

Blackburn Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A’
Doncaster AC

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'C'
Kingston upon Hull AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 'A'
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'A’
West Suffolk AC 'B'

Bracknell AC'C’

Harborough AC 'A'

City of Norwich 'A’

Reigate Priory AC

Newark AC'A’

Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
Lincoln Wellington AC

Newcastle Staffs AC

Sedgefield Harriers 'A'

Stockport Harriers & AC 'C'

Wirral AC'B'

Amber Valley & Erewash AC 'A'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Coventry Godiva Harriers 'B'
Charnwood AC'B'

Nene Valley Harriers 'B'
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'A’
Rotherham Harriers & AC

New Marske Harriers Club 'A'
Tipton Harriers 'B'

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 'B'
Harrogate Harriers & AC 'A’
Derby AC 'B'

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 'B'
Stafford Harriers

Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'B'
Liverpool Harriers & AC 'C'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'B'
Rushcliffe AC

Burton AC

Wreake Runners

Charnwood AC'C'

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies 'B'
Mansfield Harriers

Worksop Harriers

Derby AC'C'

Legl
0:07:16.10
0:07:15.75
0:07:23.70
0:07:31.15
0:07:27.90
0:07:09.45
0:07:25.15
0:07:04.80
0:07:18.85
0:07:52.35
0:07:20.25
0:07:24.05
0:07:41.80
0:07:25.60
0:07:43.35
0:07:26.85
0:07:38.55
0:07:20.25
0:07:27.60
0:07:32.05
0:07:25.60
0:07:40.10
0:07:38.55
0:07:26.50
0:07:36.15
0:07:38.25
0:07:46.75
0:07:10.50
0:07:49.00
0:07:43.40
0:07:23.55
0:08:01.00
0:07:41.20
0:07:36.25
0:07:51.15
0:08:13.30
0:07:30.10
0:07:37.65
0:07:36.90
0:07:23.50
0:07:43.00
0:07:30.60
0:07:17.60
0:07:46.55
0:07:55.00
0:08:01.35
0:07:39.15
0:07:48.60
0:07:53.50
0:07:42.15
0:07:55.35
0:08:04.45
0:07:47.90
0:08:00.90
0:08:25.90
0:08:13.00
0:08:12.05
0:08:02.15
0:07:24.85
0:08:27.80
0:08:41.30
0:08:27.50
0:08:11.50
0:08:28.40
0:07:59.70
0:08:20.55
0:08:29.15
0:08:14.15
0:08:19.10
0:07:29.15
0:08:16.25
0:08:09.35
0:08:22.35
0:08:25.35
0:08:08.35
0:08:25.75
0:08:24.65
0:08:25.40
0:08:53.85
0:08:06.40
0:08:23.55
0:08:24.80
0:08:26.45
0:08:06.55
0:08:30.95
0:08:02.25
0:07:56.00
0:09:36.00
0:09:27.20
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(47)
(41)
(11)
(58)
(36)
(28)
(49)
(74)
(23)
(30)
(29)
(10)
(39)
(24)
(6)

(43)
(52)
(59)
(34)
(46)
(51)
(38)
(53)
(63)
(45)
(57)
(90)
(73)
(72)
(60)
(14)
(93)
(98)
(92)
(71)
(94)
(56)
(80)
(95)
(75)
(79)
(22)
(77)
(68)
(82)
(87)
(67)
(89)
(85)
(88)

(101)

(65)
(84)
(86)
(91)
(66)
(96)
(61)
(54)

(104)
(103)

Name

Naomi Kingston
Lucy Olsen
Rebecca Bullock
Ana Garcia
Tabatha Walford
Anna Burt
Bethan Strange
India Weir
Amelia Quirk
Stacey Burrows
Sophie Morton
Erin McCaffray
Naomi Sinclair
Eimear Griffin
Olivia Allum
Abigail Saker
Runner A860
Neve Grimes
Millie Smith
Juliet Hodder
Emma Mears
Amy Hammersley
Hannah Tompkins
Niamh Simpson
Sinead Stovell
Maisie Grice
Emily Jones

Sian Temple
Bethany Sharpley
Jessica Hurley
Isabella Hoy

lona Pernthaller
Caitlin Dimmick
Jessica Cook
Poppy Carmichael
Sarah Brown
Sarah Wilson
Megan Ellison
Rosa Lewis

India Elliott

Holly Cherry
Charlotte Crook
Jasmine Cooper
Hannah Rayden
Megan Clarkson
Niamh Nugent
Molly Butterworth
Samantha Bonny
Natalie Bell
Nicola Ravenhill
Ellen Humphersto
Katrina Kemp
Matilda Cole
Mollie Watson
Imogen Crossland
Anousha Wardley
Laura Bates
Nicole Grainger
Lucy Thornton
Alexandra Oakley
Samantha Glaister
Abigail Wood Doyl
Phoebe Croft
Lydia Naylor
Saskia Huxham
Mollie Dibb
Jasmine Stevens
Jasmine Allen
Zoe Brickley

Mya Taylor

Freya Bourke
Amelia Caddick
Hannah Reed
Rebecca Wood
Megan Bould
Maryam Hussain
Hannah Talbot
Amber Harman
Mia Alasmarrie
Charis Hayes
Lucy Ollerenshaw
Alex Gandee
Mollie O'Hanlon
Jessica Hazell
Katie West
Louise Gilbert
May Roberts
Emma Greaves
Myriam Ocholla

Leg2
0:07:25.15
0:07:27.50
0:07:00.20
0:07:29.80
0:07:29.30
0:07:48.90
0:07:38.50
0:07:49.05
0:07:49.20
0:07:20.00
0:07:30.15
0:07:44.80
0:07:27.55
0:07:38.50
0:07:38.55
0:07:46.35
0:07:46.00
0:07:45.55
0:07:56.80
0:08:15.70
0:07:56.70
0:07:32.50
0:07:55.65
0:07:54.95
0:07:52.65
0:08:21.10
0:08:08.85
0:08:12.35
0:08:09.35
0:08:11.35
0:08:12.50
0:08:15.40
0:08:22.10
0:08:26.00
0:08:14.85
0:07:51.90
0:08:23.90
0:08:22.40
0:08:09.55
0:08:24.20
0:08:11.35
0:08:10.85
0:08:30.90
0:08:08.30
0:08:13.90
0:08:02.50
0:08:32.70
0:08:22.20
0:08:27.75
0:08:43.70
0:08:31.15
0:08:13.75
0:08:22.05
0:08:37.75
0:08:09.85
0:08:48.00
0:07:54.15
0:08:20.85
0:07:54.65
0:08:29.85
0:07:58.15
0:08:30.35
0:08:47.40
0:07:57.15
0:08:42.45
0:08:10.55
0:08:28.10
0:08:31.60
0:08:33.00
0:10:07.50
0:08:49.75
0:08:24.55
0:08:17.40
0:09:07.00
0:09:09.20
0:08:53.50
0:09:06.70
0:09:00.05
0:09:00.90
0:10:00.30
0:09:17.95
0:09:49.75
0:09:51.50
0:09:18.00
0:08:45.20
0:11:26.05
0:08:07.55
0:10:08.75
0:10:48.10

Name

Yasmin Austridge
Zoe Tompkins
Maddie Deadman
Amelia Lancaster
Megan Middleton
Jade Littlechild
Lucy Miller

Verity Walker
Amy Forrest

Tilly Horton
Scarlett Wager-Lei
Lauren Nichols
Rebecca Jones
Ella Newton
Lauren Murphy
Lily Higgins
Jessica Brown
Rhea Ellen Cooper
Stephanie Taylor
Lucy Le Feuvre
Charlotte Moyse
Hannah Seager
Tatiana Cooke
Georgia-mae Bour
Hannah Shelton
Katriona Brown
Ella D'Abreo
Rhianna Giles
Tiarna Guest
Josephine Chadwic
Runner B879
Matilda Ferrand
Esme Bridge
Emily Lucas

Hollie Moore
Elisha Tate

Katie Strange
Alice Callcut
Bethany Walker
Poppy Hailey Thor
Alicia Roberts
Tegan Jane MacUr
Helena Shapton
Sophie Olney
Baylie Thompson
Danielle Stringer
Alice Bastow
Niamh Reid-Smith
Connie Mae Moun
Cameron Thomas
Lois West

Claudia Spencer-H
Naomi Bruce
Alice Tansey
Millie Solway
Thea Wardley
Amber Owens
Jemma Vickers
Megan Bennett
Courtney Jay Bridg
Rebecca Hall
Jessica Connors
Erine Davies
Tamsin McGraw
Caitlin Harris

Ellie Minshull
Katie Farndon
Josephine Fortune
Bethany Tabor
Ellis Jackson
Phoebe Jennings
Holly Mason
Emily Cornwall
Olivia Haveron
Lucy Gratton
Faisa Ibrahim

Ellie Smith

Rosie Merrin
Johanna Steiner
Niamh Chippingto
Amy Tuckett
Anna Jones

Chloe Knopik
Maisie Goddard
Eleanor Here

Mia Hirons
Hannah Shaw
Victoria West
Kaisha Dawber

Leg3
0:06:58.40
0:06:58.30
0:07:22.65
0:07:15.10
0:07:20.85
0:07:25.85
0:07:20.85
0:07:31.80
0:07:22.25
0:07:18.50
0:07:43.15
0:07:33.00
0:07:38.70
0:07:46.70
0:07:29.40
0:07:45.25
0:07:42.10
0:08:05.70
0:07:50.45
0:07:28.55
0:07:57.30
0:08:10.95
0:07:55.30
0:08:12.80
0:08:07.45
0:07:44.15
0:07:49.20
0:08:30.20
0:07:59.00
0:08:04.80
0:08:26.45
0:07:46.25
0:07:59.60
0:08:02.55
0:07:58.80
0:07:59.95
0:08:12.65
0:08:07.60
0:08:22.95
0:08:26.30
0:08:22.60
0:08:37.50
0:08:30.85
0:08:26.35
0:08:12.50
0:08:20.55
0:08:16.60
0:08:18.15
0:08:11.90
0:08:08.45
0:08:09.10
0:08:18.30
0:08:26.85
0:07:58.35
0:08:04.85
0:07:41.15
0:08:37.85
0:08:23.70
0:09:34.25
0:08:05.65
0:08:23.90
0:08:06.25
0:08:07.50
0:08:41.50
0:08:27.20
0:08:46.95
0:08:22.00
0:08:38.40
0:08:53.75
0:08:20.10
0:08:56.80
0:09:34.15
0:09:30.60
0:08:38.60
0:08:55.55
0:08:59.80
0:08:49.90
0:08:57.30
0:08:37.45
0:08:31.30
0:09:24.25
0:08:54.40
0:09:20.25
0:10:25.90
0:10:34.45
0:09:01.40
0:12:58.20
0:09:34.25
0:09:06.75

01/11/2014

Name

Katy Ann McDonal
Alex Brown
Rebecca Poole
Emily Simpson
Francesca Worrall
Caitlin Wosika
Faye Ireland
Kosana Weir
Elena Carey
Eugenie Cockle
Robyn Watkins
Maisie Relton
Hannah Richardso
Kayah Ria Wilks
Megan Newton
Katrina Simpson
Runner C860
Megan Rowley
Grace Scopes
Krystina Martindal
Jessica Nuttall
Amber Stevens
Runner C811
Heather Corden
Maisie Pritchard
Elizabeth Squibbs
Sophie Poole
Danielle Rawson
Lauren Gregory
Lidia Kyriacou
Kyesha Robinson
Alice Harray
Georgina Denham
Millie Raine

Amy Walker
Jane Brown
Ariana Watling
Kelsi Ellis

Eve Mulvaney
Holly Kitching
Amelia Starling
Alisha Ibitoye
Lauren Wilcox
Freya Weddell
Hannah Cookson
Chiara Young
Ellie Watts

Amy Ratcliffe
Sophie Sweeting
Laura Stewart
Abigail Trevis
Mikayela Sealby
Amelia Wilks
Niamh Watson
Rachel Bruce
Poppy Wardley
Lauren Mills
Georgia Haworth
Summer Benson
Isabel Turnock
Charlotte Raw
Natasha Harrison
Hannah Das
Emily Deeming
Aimee Hill
Jessica Smith
Paige Stevenson
Ellie Piccaver
Lucy Evans
Annabel Johnson
Isabella Brining
Chloe Walker
Jessica Sutton
Mya Mills

Ella Ingram
Roisin Lynch
Amelia Stanyer
Liberty Mia Herdm
Isobel St John
Olivia Shehan
Ella Bissell
Madeleine Moore
Mia Sherriff
Michaela Knight
Alexandra West
Julia Sokol
Eleanor James
Lucy Harrop
Amelia Teal



